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~ OUR SCHOOL
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*The morning shift
*In the afternoon |



Our school is named after
countess Dora Pejacsevich.
She was the first Croatian
woman composer.
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FREE TIME ACTIVITIES AT SCHOOL

LEARNING FOREIGN
LANGUAGES

JOURNALISTS
DRAMA GROUP

RECITERS

LITERARY-ART GROUP
(poets, writers, painters)

DANCERS AND SINGERS
FOLK DANCING

SCHOOL CHOIR

POTTERY MAKERS

13
21

18
44

34
28

40

11

12
13

14
15

16
17

18

19

ECO-CREATIVE
WORKSHOP

YOUNG ECOLOGISTS

CREATIVE AND
CHARITABLE
ACTIVITIES

FLORISTS
YOUNG GEOGRAPHERS

YOUNG TECHNICIANS
TRAFFIC PATROL

CHEMISTRY AROUND US

CHILDREN’S FORUM

26
27

14
11

15
14

12

24



SPORTS PUPILS SPORTS PUPILS

GAMES MARTIAL ARTS

FOOTBALL/SOCCER DODGEBALL

2 HANDBALL 17 9 ARCHERY

3 BASKETBALL L4 10 AIRGUN SHOOTING
4 VOLLEYBALL 19 11 KARATE

5 TENNIS 12 TAE KWON DOE

6 TABLE TENNIS 13

CHESS
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Tug of war is an
attractive event. Girls also
pull the rope, at least,
once ayear.

Boys take a part in old village
sports.
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School children can join the t
dancers and firefighters.







t

.M,
’
’ -
e,
-
P,

Iy
’ \u‘\. ——_ s~
4 .Hi.l\(\\l."!‘. ——— N
TONR A R
» - - s U E ¥u
J ) \‘!.“I .
—— -

-~
N - —







istory, 90'”9 out
0 ects in English

25



" @ @ f




Patron saint of N
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take a part in



*The Society “Our children”
brings together teachers,
parents and children.
*They have a choir, ad
group, a language
rhytmics, art
and raise

for childre
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In February there’s always a masquarade throughﬂ,the'fﬁé/i'ﬁ streets
' ormeown 30
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Making models
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CLOSING WORDS



